	·····		 · · · · · · · · ·	
- Tr	F-00	TRA ISMIT (AL	262	44
To:	Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations			· · ·
SUDJE	CT: ARCADIA CHEMICAL	INDUSTRIES, INC.	 <u></u>	

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

ę

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

J. KEVIN LAWLOR	7000031968376
(Name of Person)	
ARCADIA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, INC	W-9407
(Firm/Company)	····
<u>P.O. BOX 1050</u>	·
(Address)	
OSPREY, FL 34229-1050	
(City/State/Zip)	

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

* r _ _ _

J. KEVIN LAWLOR	at (941)	966-0968		
(Name of Person)	(Area	a Code & Daytime Telepl	hone Number)	SEC O
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRE	ATTASSE	
Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	- 	Qualification/Tax Li Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ORD	ED M 8:20
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun	ıt:			unt
S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Certificate of		75 Filing Fee & fied Copy	State Certificate of S Certificate of S Certified Copy	tatus &



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 10, 2000

1. .

J. KEVIN LAWLOR PO BOX 1050 OSPREY, FL 34229-1050

SUBJECT: ARCADIA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, INC. Ref. Number: W0000009407

We have received your document for ARCADIA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1150.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501, 617.1501, or 608.502, $\exists brida$ Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine erroneous information was inserted on the application, a notarized affidavit containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the corporation began transacting business in Florida prior to the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business pursuant to section 607.1501, 617.1501 or 608.502, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00019509

7 lorida Mapt of State Niv. of Corporations Box 6327 May 5 2000 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Alter Mr. Michael Mays, Document Specifict Den Mr. Mays. This letter responds to your letter (Reference # W00000009407) of april 10, 2000, (letter # 300 A000 19509) Arcalia physically started doing businessabout January af2000. However, we did change attractures to It lorida to coincide with our fiscat year which starts August 1 22 goes through July 32. WE will be filing our first Your returns with the state of Illouids for the fiscal year Buy 1 theof July 31, 2000. I hope this Clarifies your concerns, If I can be of further help place let me know Acadia Chenuil Sul. V. Semiles Boy 1050 Ogprey FL. 34229-1050 Hevin Fawler. Street Address 5th day of May , 2007 9558 FOREST ALLIS CIRCLE MARJORIE A. MINK Public State of Florida) My Comm Exp. 11/19/2001 ersonery Known C or Produced identification SARASatA, FL 34238. No. CC697569 Personally Known [] Other I.D

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

		and a second second second second		
		CUENTCAT		T 3 1 / 1
£.	CINCALLA	CHEMICAL	INDUSTRIES,	INC.

-	Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or obreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or artnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
2.	NEW YORK 3. 16-1033476 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
4.	8/29/74 5,N/A (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	=
б.	8/1/99 (Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7.	2.0. BOX 1050 DSPREY, FLORIDA 34229-1050	- . '
	(Current mailing address) <u>BUSINESS HAS RELOCATED TO THE STATE OF FLORIDA</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) ame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	4
Offic	Name: DENNIS J. LUMSDEN, ESQ. Address: HARTER, SECREST & EMERY LLP 5551 RIDGEWOOD DR., #405, NAPLES Florida, 34108 (Zip code) Content	:
Havi in th comp	egistered agent's acceptance:	١.

(Degistered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

	J. KEVIN LAWLOR			_
Address:	9558 FOREST HILLS CIRCLE			
	SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34238	•		
Vice Chair	man:			
Address:				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Director:		·		<u>.</u>
Address:			·	
				_
Director:	·	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
A .3.4				
Address: B. OFFIC	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
B. OFFIC President:				
B. OFFIC President: Address:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
B. OFFIC President: Address:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	TALL		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF ST		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid Address:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE,		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF ST		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF ST		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) ent: MARGARET M. LAWLOR 9558 FOREST HILLS CIRCLE SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34238	SECRETARY OF ST		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
B. OFFIC President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) ent: MARGARET M. LAWLOR 9558 FOREST HILLS CIRCLE SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34238	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		

• • --

ř

State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of ARCADIA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, INC. was filed on 08/29/1974, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of February *two₌thousand. NEW O£ \$ 4 * * * * * * * ★ 8.90 C 8 Secretary of State Ц Ш 2 çọ

20

200002110084 45